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26 April 2021 -  

2 May 2021 

 
 

Monday 26 April Tuesday 27 April  

Wednesday 28 April 

10:30 - 11:30 Chamber Cover for PMB  (Convention Centre) - Peter 

Burke (Housing) 

14:50 - 15:50 Planning and Development, Heritage and  
Broadcasting (Amendment) Bill 2021 (closing half) (Convention Centre) - 
Peter Burke (Housing) 

Thursday 29 April 

12:30 - 13:00 NMPF Briefing  (CH) - Peter Burke (Housing) 

14:00 - 14:55 Motion re: National Marine Planning Framework  
(Convention centre) - Peter Burke (Housing) 

Friday 30 April 

11:30 - 12:15 Meeting with Senator Tim Lombard (VC) - Peter Burke 
(Housing) 

Saturday 1 May 

13:00 - 14:00 Saturday with Katie Hannon (RTE) 

Sunday 2 May 



      

 

3 May 2021 -  

9 May 2021 

  

Monday 3 May Tuesday 4 May 

13:00 - 14:00 Meeting with Deputy Denise Mitchell (VC) - Peter Burke 
(Housing) 

Wednesday 5 May 

13:00 - 14:00 PMB - SF Motion re: Ending the Crisis in the  
Private Rental Sector (Closing Half) (Convention Centre) - Peter Burke 

(Housing) 

15:00 - 15:30 Oral PQ Briefing - Peter Burke (Housing) 
16:30 - 17:15 Meeting with Minister O'Gorman, Anne O'Meara  
(Webex) - Peter Burke 
17:30 - 19:30 FW: Webex meeting invitation: FG Parliamentary  
Party Meeting  

Thursday 6 May 

10:30 - 11:30 LPT Baseline Review Briefing (VC) – Private Secretary to 

Minister Burke 

16:30 - 17:00 PMB Briefing (VC) - Peter Burke (Housing) 

18:40 - 19:40 Private Members Business (Soc Dem - Planning and 

Development (Amendment) (Repeal of Part V Leasing) Bill  
2021)  (Convention Centre) - Peter Burke (Housing) 

Friday 7 May Saturday 8 May 

Sunday 9 May 



      

 

10 May 2021 -  

16 May 2021  

 

Monday 10 May 

12:30 - 13:30 Housing meeting  

Tuesday 11 May 

11:00 - 12:00 Preparatory Briefing: DEM Pre-leg scrutiny - Private 
Secretary to Minister Burke 

 

Wednesday 12 May 

11:30 - 12:00 TCF Update - Private Secretary to Minister Burke 

14:30 - 15:00 Webex meeting invitation: Housing regroup  

16:30 - 17:00 Planning Update - Private Secretary to Minister Burke 

17:30 - 19:30 FW: Webex meeting invitation: FG Parliamentary  
Party Meeting  

18:00 - 22:00 Dáil Potentially Voteable (Convention Centre) -  
Peter Burke (Housing) 

Thursday 13 May 

10:00 - 11:00 Climate Action, Housing & Transport Subgroup meeting 

(Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Richard Bruton 

Friday 14 May 
09:15 - 10:45 Ministerial Management Board (Virtual) – Secretary General 
Private Secretary  

10:45 - 11:45 FW: Peter on LMFM to discuss housing policy, investor 
funds – PA to Minister Burke 

Saturday 15 May 

Sunday 16 May 



      

 

17 May 2021 -  

23 May 2021 

  

Monday 17 May 

11:00 - 11:30 Meeting re: Mount Temple Village (VC) - Private Secretary    

to Minister Burke 

 

 Tuesday 18 May  

 12:30 - 14:30 Joint Oireachtas Committee meeting - pre legislative 

scrutiny on directed elected mayor (Leinster House) -  
Peter Burke (Housing) 
15:15 - 16:15 Ministerial meeting (Custom House) - Peter Burke  
(Housing) 
18:15 - 19:15 Affordable PMB (SF) - Opening half (Convention Centre) - 

Peter Burke (Housing) 

Wednesday 19 May 

09:12 - 10:00 Topical Issues - No. 4 (Approx. 09:48am)  
(Convention centre) - Peter Burke (Housing) 

10:00 - 11:00 Private Members' Business [Regional Group] re  
Water and Waste Water Treatment Services (Convention Centre) Peter 

Burke (Housing) 

13:30 - 14:00 Meeting with Assistant Secretary in Local Government (CH)     
- Peter Burke (Housing) 
17:15 - 21:15 Dáil Potentially Voteable (Convention Centre) -  
Peter Burke (Housing) 
17:30 - 19:30 Webex meeting invitation: FG Parliamentary Party  
Meeting  

Thursday 20 May 

15:00 - 15:30 Meeting between Minister Burke and Deputy  
Kieran O'Donnell re: Planning (VC) - Private Secretary to Minister Burke 

 

Friday 21 May Saturday 22 May 

Sunday 23 May 

 



      

24 May 2021 -  

30 May 2021 

  

Monday 24 May 

17:30 - 18:00 Minister Burke to appear on Drive-Time RTE radio 1 (by 

phone) 

Tuesday 25 May 

12:15 - 13:00 Minister Burke has been invited to attend the Centenary 

event to mark the 100 year anniversary of the burning of the Custom House 

(Grounds of the Custom House) - Peter Burke (Housing) 

14:00 - 15:00 Meeting with LAMA re: Moorhead - Peter Burke (Housing) 

Wednesday 26 May 

09:00 - 10:00 Ann O'Meara & Dept - Peter Burke 
09:12 - 09:36 Topicals (No1 &2) (Convention centre) - Peter Burke  
(Housing) 
10:00 - 11:00 Agriculture PMB - Beef Regulator (Convention centre) - 

Peter Burke (Housing) 

12:00 - 13:00 Meeting with Michael McCarthy (Chair of the  
National Oversight and Audit Commission - NOAC) (Custom  
House) - Peter Burke (Housing) 

13:30 - 14:00 LG Briefing  (VC) - Private Secretary to Minister Burke 
16:00 - 17:00 FG Subgroup on Climate Action, Housing & Transport 

(Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Richard Bruton 

Thursday 27 May 

09:30 - 10:00 The Minister will be interviewed on Midlands  
Radio (by phone) 

  11:30 - 12:00 Meeting re: CALF (VC) – Private Secretary to Minister   

Burke 
14:00 - 15:00 Briefing for Affordable Housing Bill Committee Stage (VC) 

- Private Secretary to Minister Burke 

Friday 28 May 

09:30 - 16:00 Affordable Housing Bill 2021 - Committee Stage (Dublin 
Castle) - Peter Burke (Housing) 

Saturday 29 May 

Sunday 30 May 

 


